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Penguins, ploughing and pints
Winter Walking

Iwade Health Walks

By James Apps

Sunrise

or Sunset?



Iwade Reading Group
By Lianna Colburn

News from All Saints’

Tinkerbells Early Years - Mini Beasts??
By Jody Nichols
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Iwade Youth Group
By Keith Reynolds

"The children of

Happy Days were

very excited to see

the snow and very

quick to put on their

coat and wellies to

build a snowman

earlier this

month.The older

children joined in a

snowball fight with

the staff and great

fun was had by all. A

competition between

the four rooms took

place and the winner

was our pre-school

room who made a

snowman out of all

edible materials."

By Claire Colston

10 years ago in Iwade

Thursday 2nd March
10:45 until 12:15 approx - Meet at Village Centre

Wednesday 8th March
1:00 to 3:00 - Café All Saints at All Saints Church

Thursday 9th March
10:45 until 12:15 approx - Meet at Village Centre

Sunday 12th March
10:00 - 1:00 - Food & Craft Fayre at The Village Hall

Tuesday 14th March
10:30 - 12:30 - Iwade Reading Group (contact Hilary on 01795 474656)

Thursday 16th March
10:45 until 12:15 approx - Meet at Village Centre

Saturday 18th March
7:30 to 10:00 approx - Quiz Night at the Village Hall

Wednesday 22nd March
1:00 to 3:00 - Café All Saints at All Saints Church

Thursday 23rd March
10:45 until 12:15 approx - Meet at Village Centre

Thursday 30th March
10:45 until 12:15 approx - Meet at Village Centre

Diary Dates




